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From: 6/2/2024 To: 6/8/2024

License
Number

2034029

2034025

2034075

2034097

2034090

2034106

Business Name

NXT LEVEL CHIROPRACTIC INTEGRATED

HEALTH

HIVOLTG HOME GUARDIAN SERVICES LLC

SUPREME WRAPS DISTRIBUTION CENTER

THE DEMI CUP

DR TYLER HICKS DENTAL AESTHETICS

DIAMOND CLEANERS & TAILOR

Owner Name Li_?_s;ze
NICOLETTE LEONE BRM
UNAVAILABLE BRS
UNAVAILABLE BRS
UNAVAILABLE BRM
UNAVAILABLE BRS
UNAVAILABLE BRS

Service Address

7609 E PINNACLE PEAK RD STE C6

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255
9472 E WHITEWING DR

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85262
7856 E ACOMA DR UNIT 2

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260
20789 N PIMA RD STE K145

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255
9825 E BELL RD UNIT 140

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260
2765 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 113

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85257

Mailing Address
7160 E KIERLAND BLVD #401

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254-2987
100 EASY ST UNIT 2954

CAREFREE AZ 85377-7000
2316 SHERLUCK CT

CELINA TX 75009-2242
10957 E PALOMINO RD

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-5739
9825 E BELL RD STE 140

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260-2347
8787 E MOUNTAINVIEW RD #1103

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258-1452

Business Start

06/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/04/2024

06/03/2024

06/07/2024
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